
Do you need food? 
 When, where & how to connect with food assistance in your county. 

Call the MOF Benefits Assistance Outreach team with questions about any of these programs 614-448-6889. 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider, and employer.” All data and times are subject to change.  Rev10/2018 AMT 

To qualify for these services your gross monthly income must be equal to or less than these amounts based on household size: 

Household 

Size—1 

Household 

Size—2 

Household 

Size—3 

Household 

Size—4 

Household 

Size—5 

Household 

Size—6 

Additional 

Member +1 

Available Programs 

 

 

$1,316 

 

 

$1,784 

 

 

$2,252 

 

 

$2,720 

 

 

$3,188 

 

 

$3,656 

 

  

 Add $468 

for each additional 

household member 

 
Food Assistance / Food Stamps 

Call MOF Outreach 614-782-5503 

Senior Food Box / CSFP Program 

Call Center for Seniors 740-686-9832 
 

School Free Lunch Program 

Apply at www.schoollunchapp.com 

 

$1,872 

 

$2,538 

 

$3,204 

 

$3,870 

 

$4,536 

 

$5,202 

 

Add $666 

for each additional 

household member 

 
Women, Infants, & Children Program 

Call WIC 740-676-2232 
 

School Reduced Price Lunch Program 

Apply at www.schoollunchapp.com 

 

$2,024 

 

$2,744 

 

$3,464 

 

$4,184 

 

$4,904 

 

$5,624 

 

Add $720 

for each additional 

household member 

 
Food Pantry Appointment 

Call 211 or 1-216-436-2100 
 

Free Community Produce Markets 

midohiofoodbank.org/gethelp/getfood 



Pantry Name Days / Hours or Distribution Service Area Zip Code 

 

Fayette County Food Pantry 

214 North Hinde Street 

Washington Court 43160 

740-335-2067 

 

Mon, Wed, Fri: 1pm-3pm

 

Fayette 

 

Heritage  Memorial Church Pantry 

412 Rose Ave 

Washington Court House 43160 

740-335-1079 

 

Monday: 10am-11am 

2nd: 10am-2pm

 

26 Mile Radius in 

Fayette County 

 

Gregg Street Worship Center Pantry 

424 Gregg Street 

Washington Court House 43160 

740-335-8625 

 

3rd Monday: 6pm-7:30pm

 

Washington Court House 

Bloomingburg 

 

Bread of Life / the Wells at Sunnyside 

721 S. Fayette Street 

Washington Court House 43160 

740-333-5088 

 

Saturday: 9am-12pm

 

Fayette 

Community Kitchen Name Days / Hours or Distribution Service Area Zip Code 

The Well Mission Program 

721 S. Fayette Street 

Washington Court House 43160 

740-33-5088 

 

Tuesday, Thursday: 5:15pm-6:15pm

 

Fayette 

Fayette Hunger Resources 


