Do you need food?

When, where & how to connect with food assistance in your county.



To qualify for these services your gross monthly income must be equal to or less than these amounts based on household size:

Available Programs	Household Size—I	Household Size—2	Household Size—3	Household Size—4	Household Size—5	Household Size—6	Additional Member +I
Food Assistance / Food Stamps Call MOF Outreach 614-782-5503 Senior Food Box / CSFP Program Call Center for Seniors 740-686-9832 School Free Lunch Program Apply at www.schoollunchapp.com	\$1,316	\$1,784	\$2,252	\$2,720	\$3,188	\$3,656	Add \$468 for each additional household member
Women, Infants, & Children Program Call WIC 740-676-2232 School Reduced Price Lunch Program Apply at www.schoollunchapp.com	\$1,872	\$2,538	\$3,204	\$3,870	\$4,536	\$5,202	Add \$666 for each additional household member
Food Pantry Appointment Call 211 or 1-216-436-2100 Free Community Produce Markets midohiofoodbank.org/gethelp/getfood	\$2,024	\$2,744	\$3,464	\$4,184	\$4,904	\$5,624	Add \$720 for each additional household member

Call the MOF Benefits Assistance Outreach team with questions about any of these programs 614-448-6889.

[&]quot;This institution is an equal opportunity provider, and employer." All data and times are subject to change. Rev10/2018 AMT

Fayette Hunger Resources

Pantry Name	Days / Hours or Distribution	Service Area Zip Code	
Fayette County Food Pantry 214 North Hinde Street Washington Court 43160 740-335-2067	Mon, Wed, Fri: 1pm-3pm	Fayette	
Heritage Memorial Church Pantry 412 Rose Ave Washington Court House 43160 740-335-1079	Monday: 10am-11am 2nd: 10am-2pm	26 Mile Radius in Fayette County	
Gregg Street Worship Center Pantry 424 Gregg Street Washington Court House 43160 740-335-8625	3rd Monday: 6pm-7:30pm	Washington Court House Bloomingburg	
Bread of Life / the Wells at Sunnyside 721 S. Fayette Street Washington Court House 43160 740-333-5088	Saturday: 9am-12pm	Fayette	
Community Kitchen Name	Days / Hours or Distribution	Service Area Zip Code	
The Well Mission Program 721 S. Fayette Street Washington Court House 43160 740-33-5088	Tuesday, Thursday: 5:15pm-6:15pm	Fayette	